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Folding Mixer Tap £154.84

Excl. Tax: £129.03
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Short Description

A contemporary folding, single lever, mixer tap with rotating spout. The EL-3040/01 features a striking square
design and hidden fixings. This tap is ideal for applications where the sink may need to be covered with a lid
and hidden from view as it can simply fold away when not in use.
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Additional Information

Spout Height (mm)
Wall Mounted
Base Length (mm)
Base Width (mm)
Base Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Finish

207.90

No

39.20

139.00

39.20

1.190000
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